EW SERIES
Electrical differential indicators with cable and connector
with and without thermostatic switch set at 30°C
   HYDRAULIC DIVISION
EW SERIES         1/6
PRESSURE: Max operating up to 420 bar
CONNECTION: M20x1,5
MATERIALS: Body: Brass

EW/EWX..D                                    EW/EWX..S     EW/EWX..J
EW SERIES       3/6
ORDERING INFORMATION / DETAILS
INDICATOR FOR APPLICATION ON SUCTION LINE
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00411 EW02DA0
N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
  48VDC
• Max current:
  5A resistive
  2A inductive
• Protection:
   IP67 EN60529
04.006.00412 EW02DAT
04.006.00413 EW02DC0 N.C.
04.006.00564 EW05DA0
N.O
5,0 bar04.006.00416 EW05DAT
04.006.00417 EW05DC0 N.C.
04.006.00419 EW08DA0
N.O.
8,0 bar04.006.00420 EW08DAT
04.006.00421 EW08DC0 N.C.
Deutsch DT04-2P
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00399 EW02SA0
N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
  48VDC
• Max current:
  5A resistive
  2A inductive
• Protection:
   IP67 EN60529
04.006.00400 EW02SAT
04.006.00401 EW02SC0 N.C.
04.006.00403 EW05SA0
N.O
5,0 bar04.006.00404 EW05SAT
04.006.00405 EW05SC0 N.C.
04.006.00407 EW08SA0
N.O.
8,0 bar04.006.00408 EW08SAT
04.006.00409 EW08SC0 N.C.
Superseal 1.5
2 Way
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00423 EW02JA0
N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
  48VDC
• Max current:
  5A resistive
  2A inductive
• Protection:
   IP67 EN60529
04.006.00424 EW02JAT
04.006.00425 EW02JC0 N.C.
04.006.00427 EW05JA0
N.O
5,0 bar04.006.00428 EW05JAT
04.006.00429 EW05JC0 N.C.

2 Way
EW SERIES       4/6
ORDERING INFORMATION / DETAILS
INDICATOR FOR APPLICATION ON SUCTION LINE
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00472 EWX2DA0
N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
  48VDC
• Max current:
  5A resistive
  2A inductive
• Protection:
   IP67 EN60529
04.006.00473 EWX2DAT
04.006.00474 EWX2DC0 N.C.
04.006.00475 EWX5DA0
N.O
5,0 bar04.006.00476 EWX5DAT
04.006.00477 EWX5DC0 N.C.
04.006.00478 EWX8DA0
N.O.
8,0 bar04.006.00479 EWX8DAT
04.006.00480 EWX8DC0 N.C.
Deutsch DT04-2P
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00463 EWX2SA0
N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
  48VDC
• Max current:
  5A resistive
  2A inductive
• Protection:
   IP67 EN60529
04.006.00464 EWX2SAT
04.006.00465 EWX2SC0 N.C.
04.006.00466 EWX5SA0
N.O
5,0 bar04.006.00467 EWX5SAT
04.006.00468 EWX5SC0 N.C.
04.006.00469 EWX8SA0
N.O.
8,0 bar04.006.00470 EWX8SAT
04.006.00471 EWX8SC0 N.C.
Superseal 1.5
2 Way
ORDER CODE MODEL CONN VIEW SETTING ELECTRICAL SPECS.
04.006.00481 EWX2JA0
N.O.
2,7 bar
• Max switching voltage:
  48VDC
• Max current:
  5A resistive
  2A inductive
• Protection:
   IP67 EN60529
04.006.00482 EWX2JAT
04.006.00483 EWX2JC0 N.C.
04.006.00484 EWX5JA0
N.O
5,0 bar04.006.00485 EWX5JAT
04.006.00486 EWX5JC0 N.C.